DATA SHEET
 Page 1 of
The enclosed information is believed to be correct, Information may change ‘without notice’ due to
product improvement.  Users should ensure that the product is suitable for their use.  E. & O. E.
Revision A
20/02/2007
Sales: 01206 751166 Technical:  01206 835555 Fax:  01206 751188
Order codeOrder codeOrder codeOrder code Manufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer codeManufacturer code DescriptionDescriptionDescriptionDescription
11-3060 VA1A477M1012M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 10V 470UF CAP RC
11-3060 VA1A477M1012M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 10V 470UF CAP RC
11-3061 VA1C228M12025* 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 16V 2200UF CAP RC
11-3061 VA1C228M12025* 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 16V 2200UF CAP RC
11-3062 VA1E227M0811M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 25V 220UF CAP RC
11-3062 VA1E227M0811M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 25V 220UF CAP RC
11-3063 VA1E477M10020 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 25V 470UF CAP RC
11-3063 VA1E477M10020 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 25V 470UF CAP RC
11-3064 VA1E108M12025 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 25V 1000UF CAP RC
11-3065 VA1V107M0811M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 35V 100UF CAP RC
11-3066 VA1V337M10016 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 35V 330UF CAP RC
11-3067 VA1H336M0811M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 50V 33UF CAP RC
11-3068 VA1H107M1012M* 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 50V 100UF CAP RC
11-3069 VA1H227M10020* 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 50V 220UF CAP RC
11-3070 VA1H108M1631M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 50V 1000UF CAP RC
11-3071 VA1J476M1012M 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 63V 47UF CAP RC
11-3072 VA1J107M10016 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 63V 100UF CAP RC
11-3073 VA1J477M16025 130 DEG LOW IMPEDANCE 63V 470UF CAP RC
3
MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
  130℃, Long Life, Low impedance
  Series